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920290 
920310 
920323 
720326 
920328 
920371 
920373 
F7P20423 
920431 
920432 
920433 
920434 
920440 
920456 
920464 
F20471 
920472 
920474 
920486 
920489 
920507 
920508 
920509 
920514 
920520 
920525 
920548 
920553 
920554 
920556 
920557 
920558 
920561 
920562 
920578 
920586 
920598 
720602 
920604 
9206405 
920606 
920607 
920623 
7204626 
920629 
920631 
920636 
920638 
920643 
720646 
920466 
920674 
920675 
720676 
920677 
720695 
920697 
920698 
920700 
320700 
920703 
720705 
920704 
720706 
920726 
920728 
920739 
820740 
920741 
720743 
920744 
920751 
920768 
920772 
920777 
920778 
920782 
720793 
920797 
720807 
920821 
920825 
920836 
920838 
720840 

CORPORATE EXPRESS 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY 
IACREOT ine tat 
SAGA SOFTWARE INC 
NADA 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
SUCCESSORIES ‘INC 
SUCCESSORIES INC 
SUCCESSORIES ‘INC 
SUCCESSORIES INC 
WILLIAMS, LISA 
OME CORPORATION 
COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES 
HOLDERS INC 
ROCK, JERRY D 
BOMA INTERNATIONA 
XPEDX . 
TAYLOE PAPER Ca 
EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
XEROX CORPORATION 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
NOBLES, ERIC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BARCLAY, EDWARD 
CHAVEZ, SANDRA 
COOK, JAMES G 
FULSON, SHERRILYN 
GONZALEZ-GARCIA, NINY 
GRAY, LAURA A 
TRIMBLE, THOMAS D 
WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L 
ABC EQUIPMENT RENTAL 
GUIDANCE SOFTWARE INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
HOME DEPOT/GECF 
K MART #3067 
WAL MART #838 
ACE HARDWARE 
BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE 
STELTZLEN, JANELLE 
EVE INCORPORATED 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
WAL MART #576 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SAGA SOFTWARE INC 
WILLIAMS, KARLA 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
PITNEY BOWES INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
APERTURES INC 
PRIVATEER PLACE APARTMENT 
ACCESSDATA CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
MARTIN, ARTHUR E 
BEST BUY COMPANY INC 
FIMPLE, STAN 
FIMPLE, STAN 
XEROX CORPORATION 
FIZZ2-O INC 
BEAN, GLLEN D 
PARKER, MICHAEL D 
TAFF, GLEN D 
WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
TRICINELLA, BARBARA 
BOMAN, RALPH R 
SMALLEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
XPEDX 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
HANLEY, LAURA L 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
AMERICAN CAMERA EQUIPMENT 
TAYLGE PAPER CO 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC 
TAYLOE PAPER CQ 
MAGIC REFRIGERATION CQ 

fed. ! oo 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

49.90 
29.96 
14.18 
25.00 

49,000.00 
54.00 
89.465 
20.00 
179.99 
89.99 
179.99 
179.99 
139.65 

1,195.00 
2,000.00 

49.00 
BO.06 

259.00. 
59.58 
11.90 
794.40 
529.64 

3,198.00 
358.45 
110.98 
455.00 
47.50 

122.50 
272.25 
136.13 
112.50 
72.75 
787.50 
364.50 

12.00 
10.00 
120.56 

1,681.44 
89.79 
53.97 
298.00 
37.98 
272.25 
67.50 

2,015.55 
508.75 
893.44 
372.98. 
317.20 

10,041.00 
224.52 
843.75 
232.19 
47.50 
435.00 
155.00 

5.00 
33.00 
25.02 
2.98 
20.00 

349.00. 
45.57 

275.62 
519.65 
23.50 
516.46 
374.48 
319.41 
423.15 
270.32 
204.29 
403.62 
75.84 
478.68 
14.98 

1,432.00 
314.89 
36.07 
18.90 
705.00 
261.30 
75.00 
37.50 
868.00 > 


