		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
MONDAY, JULY 1	9, 1999, CONTINUED			
		CEDUTCEC	49.90	
920290	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES		
920310	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES	29.96	
920323	BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY	SERVICES	14.18	
920326	IACREOT GALL THE	TRAVELI	25.00	
	SAGA SOFTWARE INC	SERVICES	49,000.00	
920328			54.00	
920371	NADA GIR III	SERVICES		1
920373	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	89.65	
920423	SECRETARY OF STATE	SERVICES	20.00	
920431	SUCCESSORIES INC	SERVICES	179.99	
			89.99	
920432	SUCCESSORIES INC	SERVICES		
920433	SUCCESSORIES INC	SERVICES	179.99	
920434	SUCCESSORIES INC	SERVICES	179.99	
920440	WILLIAMS, LISA	TRAVEL	139.65	
		SERVICES	1,195.00	
920456	OME CORPORATION			
920464	COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES	SERVICES	2,000.00	
920471	HOLDERS INC	SERVICES	49.00	
920472	ROCK, JERRY D	TRAVEL	80.06	
920474	BOMA INTERNATIONAL	SERVICES	259.00	
			59.58	
920486	XPEDX	SERVICES		
920489	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	11.90	
920507	EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	SERVICES	794.60	
72050B	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	529.64	
	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	3,198.00	•
920509				
920514	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	358.45	
920520	NOBLES, ERIC	TRAVEL	110.78	
920525	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	455.00	
		SERVICES	67.50	
920548	BARCLAY, EDWARD		122.50	
920553	CHAVEZ, SANDRA	SERVICES		
920554	COOK, JAMES G	SERVICES	272.25	
920556	FULSON, SHERRILYN	SERVICES	136.13	
920557	GONZALEZ-GARCIA, NINY	SERVICES	112.50	
			72.75	
920558	GRAY, LAURA A	SERVICES		
920561	TRIMBLE, THOMAS D	SERVICES	787.50	
920562	WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L	SERVICES	364.50	
920578	ABC EQUIPMENT RENTAL	SERVICES	12.00	
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES		
920586	GUIDANCE SOFTWARE INC			
920598	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES		
920602	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	SERVICES	1,681.44	
920604	HOME DEPOT/GECF	SERVICES	89.79	
920605	K MART #3067	SERVICES	53.97	
			298.00	
920606	WAL MART #838	SERVICES		
920607	ACE HARDWARE	SERVICES	37.98	
720623	BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE	SERVICES	272.25	
920626	STELTŹLEN, JANELLE	SERVICES	67.50	
920629	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	2,015.55	
920631	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SERVICES	508.75	
920636	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	893.64	
920638	WAL MART #576	SERVICES	372.98	
920643	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	317.20	
	SAGA SOFTWARE INC	SERVICES	10,041.00	
920646				
920666	WILLIAMS, KARLA	TRAVEL	224.52	
920674	LLOYD RICHARDS	SERVICES	843.75	
920675	PITNEY BOWES INC	SERVICES	232.19	
920676	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	47.50	
•			435.00	
920677	APERTURES INC	SERVICES		
<del>9</del> 20695	PRIVATEER PLACE APARTMENT	SERVICES	155.00	
920697	ACCESSDATA CORPORATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	5.00	
920698	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SERVICES	33.00	
920700	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	25.02	
920700	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	2.98	
920703	MARTIN, ARTHUR E	SERVICES	20.00	
920705	BEST BUY COMPANY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	369.00	
920706	FIMPLE, STAN	TRAVEL	45.57	
920706	FIMPLE, STAN	TRAVEL	275.62	
	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	519.65	
920726				
920728	FIZZ-O INC	SERVICES	23.50	
920739	BEAN, OLLEN D	TRAVEL	516.46	
<del>9</del> 20740	PARKER, MICHAEL D	TRAVEL	374.48	
920741	TAFF, GLEN D	TRAVEL	319.61	
920743	WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN	TRAVEL	423.15	
920744	WEST, TERRANCE T	TRAVEL	270.32	
920751	TRICINELLA, BARBARA	TRAVEL	204.29	fs.
920768	BOMAN, RALPH R	TRAVEL	403.62	
920772	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SERVICES	75.84	
920777	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SERVICES	478.68	
920778	A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	14.98	
920782	XPEDX	SERVICES	1,432.00	
920793	HASTINGS, JOAN	TRAVEL	314.89	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SERVICES	36.07	•
920797	HANLEY, LAURA L			
920807	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	18.90	;
720821	AMERICAN CAMERA EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	705.00	
920825	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	261.30	
920836	ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC	SERVICES	75.00	
			37.50	
920838	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES		
920840	MAGIC REFRIGERATION CO	SERVICES	868.00	
I				